@ ignou :
UNIVERSITY @
IGNOU STUDY CENTRE
International College for Girls Jaipur (PSC 2353)
Tel: No.: 0141-2400160/161; Fax No.0141-2395494

E. Mail: rcjaipur@ignou.ac.in; Website: www.rcjaipur.ignou.ac.in

7,
TA=HT T
LLESI B I

ONLINE COUNSELLING SCHEDULE (JANUARY 2022)

PROGRAMME : MAJMC (Final)

Platform : Google Meet

Link : https://meet.google.com/dke-yjfi-iav

S.No. | Date Day Course Code | Time Name of Academic Counsellor

1. 20.05.2022 Friday MJMO030 3:15pm -4:15 pm Dr. Shipra Mathur
2. 21.05.2022 Saturday MJMO030 3:15pm -4:15 pm Dr. Shipra Mathur
3. 23.05.2022 | Monday MJM028 3:15pm -4:15 pm Dr. Aditi Pareek
4, 24.05.2022 | Tuesday MJM028 3:15pm -4:15 pm Dr. Aditi Pareek
5. 25.05.2022 Wednesday MJMO026 3:15pm -4:15 pm Dr. Ruchi Goswami
6. | 26.05.2022 | Thursday MJM026 3:15pm-4:15pm | Dr. Ruchi Goswami
7. | 27.05.2022 | Friday MJM029 3:15pm-4:15pm | Dr. Aditi Pareek
8. 28.05.2022 | Saturday MJM029 3:15pm -4:15 pm Dr. Aditi Pareek
9. 30.05.2022 Monday MJM 031 12:15pm -1:15 pm Dr. Aastha Saxena
10. 31.05.2022 Tuesday MJM 031 12:15pm -1:15 pm Dr. Aastha Saxena
11. 01.06.2022 Wednesday MJML022 12:15pm -1:15 pm Dr. Aastha Saxena
12. | 02.06.2022 Thursday MJML022 12:15pm -1:15 pm Dr. Aastha Saxena
13. | 03.06.2022 | Friday MJML 020 3:15pm -4:15 pm Dr. Ruchi Goswami
14. | 04.06.2022 | Saturday MJML 020 3:15pm -4:15 pm Dr. Ruchi Goswami
15. 06.06.2022 Monday MJM027 12:15pm -1:15 pm Dr. Aastha Saxena
16. 07.06.2022 Tuesday MJM027 12:15pm -1:15 pm Dr. Aastha Saxena

WORKING HOUR OF THE LSC Saturday 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm, Sunday 11:00 am - 4:00 pm
ContactNo. : 0141-2400160/161 Ext. 324

E. Mail ID :ignoupsc2353@gmail.com

Coordinator/PIC
(Signature with Seal)

*Note: MPCE 014/024 /034 are practical papers and has mandatory attendance.
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